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2020 DISCOVERY SPORT

S 9-Speed Automatic

IMAGE COMING SOON

Model Year
2020

Retailer Comments

Automatic

Land Rover Honolulu

888 Kapiolani Bivd,
Honolulu,

HI,

96813

United States

(808) 592-7400

Transmission

9-Speed Automatic

Bodystyle Color
4 Door Blue

Opening Times

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

$46,554

Registration
R191773

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

- 8:00pm
- 8:00pm
- 8:00pm
- 8:00pm
- 8:00pm
- 8:00pm
- 5:00pm

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information above, however, errors may occur. Do not rely entirely on this information but check with your retailer

about items which may affect your decision to purchase.
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